Gable end

Louver

Interior trim
Shingles
Chimney cap
Flue linings
Flashing
Roofing felt
Roof sheathing
Ridge board

. Rafters

. Roof valley

. Dormer window
. Interior wall

finish

15.
16.
17.
18.
19.

20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.

Studs

Insulation
Diagonal sheathing
Sheathing paper
Window frame
and sash
Corner board
Siding

Shutters
Exterior trim
Waterproofing
Foundation wall
Column

Joists

Basement floor

29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42,

Gravel fill
Heating plant
Footing
Drain tile
Girder
Stairway
Subfloor
Hearth
Building paper
Finish floor
Fireplace
Downspout
Gutter
Bridging
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dlS_' WESTERN OR PLATFORM FRAMING

RAFTER
PLATE

)
DIAGONAL BRACING 1 x 4
LET INTO FACE OF STUDS

SOLE

SOLE
HEADER

SILL %" CEM.
GROUT UNDER

DIAGONAL SHEATHING
(PLYWOOD SHEETS

ARE ALSO USED)

14" @ ANCHOR WITH NUT AND
WASHERS 2'~0" LONG 8'-0" 0.C.

TWO NEAR EACH

/_ i

CORNER

MASONRY WALL

TIE TO BE
USED WHEN

\ CORNER POST

ROUGH FL.
OMITTED

jt———e— STUDS

SOLE

.

J0ISTS

N

CAP. 2-2x4°'§

DIAGONAL
SUB-FLOORING



RAFTER

PLATE

STuDS

JOISTS

1> 4 0R
1 x 6 RIBBON

"M

2 < 4 FIRESTOP ||
INSTALLED AT — |
FLOOR LINE

SILL %;"" CEM.

N

BALLOON FRAMING

HIP TIE TO BE USED WHEN
ROUGH FLOORING OMITTED

~

N\ \

FIRESTOP

OVER

BEARING

g 7] /PARTITION
N

CAP (2 x 4)

BRACING: 1 x 4'S

| LET INTO STUDS

J<7 JOISTS

GROUT UNDER d
~dy

CORNER POST
3-2 <4'S

MASONRY WALL — >

DIAGONAL SHEATHING

[PLYWOOD SHEETS ARE ALSO USED)

/

TWO

BRIDGING

: 7\ %" ) ANCHOR WITH NUT AND
WASHERS 2'-0" LONG 8'~0" 0.C.

GIRDER*

ALTERNATE METHODS
OF FRAMING TO THE
GIRDER ARE USED

NEAR EACH CORNER



